ATER WI	ELL PLUG	GGING RECORD	Form WWC-5P	KSA 82a-1	212	ID NO.		
LOCATI	ON OF W	ATER WELL:	Fraction NW 1/4 NW 1/4 I	NE 1/4	n Number 11	12S	Range Number 5E	
Distance a	and direction	on from nearest town	or city street address	ss of well if lo	cated withi	n city?		
l W 6 th Jui	nction City	KS						
WATER	TER WELL OWNER: MRP Properties Co., LLC				Global Positioning System (decimal degrees, min. of 4 digits) Latitude: NA			
RR#, \$	St. Address	s, Box #: 5590 B. I	Havana St.	Longit	ude: NA			
City	y, State, ZI	P Code: Denver, (CO 80239	Datum	Datum: NA Data Collection Method: NA			
MADK	WELL'S I	OCATON	4 DEPTH OF WI					
WITH A		SECTION	WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL NA ft.					
BOX:			WELL WAS US		#W-1-1-1-100			
	N N		WELL WAS US	ED Ab.				
			1 Domestic	(10) 14				
W		E	2 Irrigation 6 Oil Field Water Supply 10 Monitoring 7 Domestic (Lawn & Garden) 11 Injection Well 4 Industrial 8 Air Conditioning 12 Other					
VV								
	-sw-	- SE -		,				
	S		Was a chemica	al/bacteriologi	cal sample	submitted to Departmen	? YesNo X	
TYPE OI	BLANK	CASING USED:						
1 Steel		IP (SR) 5 Wro	- 6	Fiberglass	Õ	Other (specify below)		
2)PVC	4 AB	S 6 Asbe	estos-Cement 8	Concrete Tile		The state of the s		
D1 1		an Was	ossing nulled? Ve	s X No	If ves. how	w much 3ft		
Cosing be	ing diame	or below land surfa	ce NA i	111				
GROUT	PLUG M.	ATERIAL: 1 Nea	t cement 2 Ceme	ent grout	3)Bentonit	e Other Asphalt: ()-0.3ft; Soil:0.3-3ft	
			ft. to 50.02 ft.,	From	ft. to	ft., From	ft. to ft.	
What is the 1 Septic t		ource of possible co 6 Seepage p	it 11 Fuel	storage	16 Oth	er (specify below)		
2 Sewer 1	ines	7 Pit privy	12 Ferti	lizer storage				
3 Waterti	ght sewer	lines 8 Sewage la	igoon 13 Insec	cticide storage	11 Dim	ection from well?		
4 Lateral		9 Feedyard		ndoned water well/Gas well		w many feet?		
5 Cess po	ool	10 Livestock	pens 15 On v	WCII/Gas WCII	110	•		
FROM	TO	PLUGGING	MATERIALS	FROM	ТО	PLUGGING N	MATERIALS	
0	0.3		ohalt					
0.3	3		oil					
3	50.02	Ben	tonite					
СОМТР	ACTOR!	S OR LANDOWN	ER'S CERTIFICAT	TION: This v	rater well	was plugged under my ju	risdiction and was	
ompleted o	on (mo/day	y/year) $3/2$	5/13 and this	s record is itue	ico une bes	of OI III Y ICHO W LOCK C CINCOL		
Vell Contra	actor's Lic	ense No. 75	7 . This Wat	ter Well Recor	d was com	ipleted of (mo/day/year)	4/9/13 under	
usiness na	me of	Larsen and A	ssociates, Inc.					
NSTRUC'	TIONS: I	Please fill in blanks	or circle the correct a	answers. Send	top three	copies to Kansas Departs	ment of Health and	
		C377 / C1	Continu 1000 CW/ In	ackeon St. Ste	420 LOD	eka. Kansas uunnaz-1907	i cicpitone.	
85/296-55	22. Send	one to Water Well (wner and retain one	e for your reco	rds. Visit	us at http://www.kabeks.	gov/ water werr,	